
 

 Category Distance Number of Series x 

skaters time compet. iceprep. start end start end

Installation E-timing 00:10 13:10 13:20
Test pair 100 1 00:02 13:20 13:22
Ice & track preparation 00:13 13:22 13:35

Ladies 500 20 10 x 2'15 00:23 13:40 14:03

Change category 00:05 14:03 14:08
Men 500 20 10 x 2'15 00:23 14:08 14:31

Ice preparation 00:26 14:31 14:57

Ladies 3.000 16 8 x 5'30 00:44 14:57 15:41

Ice preparation 00:24 15:41 16:05

Men 5.000 8 4 x 8'00 00:32 16:05 16:37
Ice preparation 00:20 16:37 16:57
Men 5.000 8 4 x 8'00 00:32 16:57 17:29

Technical Break 00:06 17:29 17:35

00:18 17:35 17:53

Signature:

Starter(s) Ladies: Distance(s)

Provisional Time Schedule ICE STADIUM THIALF Saturday, January 11, 2020

     Time      Planning Reality

SCHEDULE WITH ALL RESERVE

Ref. Ladies: Ref. Men: 

Signature:

Ass. Ref. Ladies: Ass. Ref. Men: 

Starter(s) Men: Distance(s)

Medal Ceremony Ladies & Men 500m

Medal Ceremony Ladies 3.000m

Medal Ceremony Men 5.000

15-12-2019       09:21


